2020 Amended IRP Workplan

Date (Subject to ch )

Process El

Location (Subject to ch )

Wednesday, June 17, 2020

TAG 3 slides distributed to stakeholders

Wednesday, June 24, 2020

TAG 3: Distribution System Planning, Planned Scenarios and
Sensitivities, Alternative R ces, Price Fi , Avoid.

Costs, Current Supply Resources, Ti port Issues.

Teleconference Only

Wednesday, August 5, 2020

TAG 4 slides distributed to stakeholders

Wednesday, August 12, 2020

Wednesday, September 16, 2020

TAG 4 Carbon Impacts, Energy Efficlency, Bio-Natural Gas,
Preliminary Resource Integration Results.
TAG 5 slides distributed to stakeholders

Community Service Room In Bellingham, WA - 9 am to 3 pm

Wednesday, September 23, 2020

Tuesday, November 17, 2020

TAG 5: Final Integration Results, finalization of plan
components, Proposed new 4-year Action Plan.
Draft of 2020 WA IRP distributed

SeaTac Airport - 9 am to 12 pm

Wednesday, December 23, 2020
Wednesday, January 27, 2021

Comments due on draft from all stakeholders
TAG 6, if needed

WebEx Only

Friday, February 26, 2021

IRP filing in Washington




